CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Available in 2ft and 4ft lengths
•	 Included 8ft low voltage cable
•	 Specialized driver w/ integrated t-bar hangers
•	 Max 3 runs of either 2ft or 4ft (cannot mix sizes on a
single driver)

ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-TBL-4-W-35
VA-TBL
SIZE / POWER
[2] 2ft   10W
[4] 4ft   20W
WIDTH
[N] 9/16
[S] 9/16 Slot Grid
[W] 15/16
VA-EDA-LI15-50 VA-TBL-EC
VA-TBL-X-DRIVER
CCT
[30] 3000K
[35] 3500K
[40] 4000K
PHOTOMETRICS 20W / 15/16 / 3500K
DRIVER Example: VA-TBL-4-DRIVER
VA-TBL
SIZE / POWER
[2-DRIVER] 30W Driver for 2ft VA-TBL
[4-DRIVER] 60W Driver for 4ft VA-TBL
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
TBL SERIES
 T-BAR LUMINAIRE